07/06/2010 12

Image# 10930868677
FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAME OF ) USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:lf typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines
| Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee |
T e R Y I O
|\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\l
5447 E Fifth St
A%DRESS(number and street) | T T O T T O | |
Suite 100
Check if different | I I T N I N N O B I I I I N I N I N N |
than previously Tucson AZ 85711
reported. (ACC) | L | I O Oy A | L™ | R =
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00387316 3. ISTHIS NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
o 0o (b) Rom y Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) N%\:1-Ele(ction)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
) Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) : i
(@) Quarterly Reports: '\é%’r‘g,'ﬁ{f}'on
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) X | Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 11 25 2008 12 31 2008
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Cheryl Cross-Bushnell
Signature of Treasurer Electronically Filed by  Cheryl Cross-Bushnell Date 07 06 2010

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office
Use
Only

FE6AN026

FEC FORM 3X

(Rev. 12/2004)

:16



A. Form/Schedule: F3XA
Transaction ID :

This note is in response to the FEC letter dated 05--15-09 FEC report Year End (11-25-08 thru 12-31-
08) questioning transfer from Non Fed acct to Fed acct. The breakdown is as follows:

Office 3869.20 x .30 = 1160.76
Qutreach Expenses  754.43 x .30 = 226.33
Payroll 3055.04 x .30 = 916.51
Accounting 600.00 x .30 = 180.00

Total Non Fed Expenses shared = 2483.60



Image# 10930868679 SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) 3/12
Write or Type Committee Name
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee
M M D D Y Y Y Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 11 25 2008 To 12 31 2008
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2008" ¥ " 9447.78
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 55790.27
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 10001.00 528178.76
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 65791.27 537626.54
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 38043.32 509878.59
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ................. 27747.95 27747.95
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 10930868680 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 4/12
Write or Type Committee Name
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

M D Y Y YW Y M M D D Y Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: 11 25 2008 To: 12 31 2008
COLUMN A COLUMN B

l. Receipts

Total This Period

Calendar Year-to-Date

11.

18.

19.

20.

Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
(i) Iltemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(i) Unitemized ........cccoooveiiniiiiiee
(iii) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ....ooevv.v... >

(b) Political Party Committees ...................
Other Political Committees

(such as PACS) .....ccceceevininieiiieee
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) .............. h 2

—
o
-~

. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees .......ccoeveeiiieiieniicee

. All Loans Received .........ccooeeeeuveeccineeene

. Loan Repayments Received .....................
. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political Committees .........cccceeevveeevcreeeennnen.

- Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, tC.) ....ccccoeveerierinnne.

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .........ccccoveeee

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15,16, 17, and 18(C)) ..ccvueeee..

Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

5000.00
0.00

5000.00

5000.00

0.00

10000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10001.00

10001.00

382363.25

15001.25
397364.50
8603.00

2200.00

408167.50

63328.78

0.00

0.00

10000.00

9500.00

165.34

37017.14

0.00

37017.14

528178.76

491161.62

FE6AN026



Image# 10930868681

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

5/12

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccccoeveceinennnne

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures...........ccccevininiciinenen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (@)(ii) and (b))..rrverr... >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

CoOMMILEEES....vveeeeeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooveiiiiniiiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F).......cccooeeviiiiiiiiicie

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceevueeeecieeeciee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......ccccevineeieiiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) .......... D»

Other Disbursements..........ccccccecveeiineeenne

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccou....

(i) "Levin" Share ........cccccveeune
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...ccccecveinnnen.

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

38043.32

38043.32

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

38043.32

38043.32

0.00

0.00

491604.61

491604.61

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12000.00
0.00

0.00

12000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6273.98

6273.98

509878.59

509878.59

FE6AN026



Image# 10930868682

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

6/12

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecicnennnne

Total Contribution Refunds
(from Line 28(d))

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvrveiiinieninnne

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

10000.00

0.00

10000.00

38043.32

0.00

38043.32

408167.50

12000.00

396167.50

491604.61

10000.00

481604.61

FE6AN026



Image# 10930868683

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FOR LINE NUMBER: | PAGE 7/12

Use separate schedule(s) (check only one)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS for each category of the e [ ie [ e
Detailed Summary Page
16 |:| 17
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of sollcmng contrlbutlons
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Wesley P Mehl Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 5940 N Camino Excalanta M M|/ D D /Y Y YY
11 25 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.10136
Tucson AZ 85718 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 5000.00
Name of Employer Occupation Victory
retired
n/a
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 5000.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee » 5000.00
5000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee >

FE6AN026 FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10930868684

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FOR LINE NUMBER: | PAGE 8/12

Use separate schedule(s) (check onIy one)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS for each category of the e [ 1o [] 1t
Detailed Summary Page
16 |:| 17
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of sollcmng contrlbutlons
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
PORTLAND CEMENT ASSOCIATION INC. PCA PAC Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 500 New Jersey Avenue NW M M|/ D D /Y Y YY
7th Floor 12 15 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11B.10147
Washington DC 20001 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C  coo237065 5000.00
Name of Employer Occupation PAC Check
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 5000.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (Optional) .........coceereieieiiieiieeiee e » 5000.00
5000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee >

FE6AN026 FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10930868685

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 9/12

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10151
A. Arizona Copy Solutions Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 845 E. Ohio, Ste.101 12 18 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tucson AZ 85714
Purpose of Disbursement 768.23
Service agrrement-Copier 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10158
B. Commerce Bank of Arizona Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 3805 E Broadway 12 31 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tucson, AZ AZ 85716
Purpose of Disbursement 659.81
Bank S/C 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10159
C. Commerce Bank of Arizona Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 3805 E Broadway 12 31 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tucson, AZ AZ 85716
Purpose of Disbursement 35.00
Bank S/C 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 1463.04
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........cccooeiiiiiiiniiiiieee | 3
FE6AN026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10930868686

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 10/12

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10145
A.  Internal Revenue Service Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address P O Box 7028 12 04 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
San Francisco CA 94120-7922
Purpose of Disbursement 2781.50
Payroll Tax 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2008
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10135
B.  Lincoln Strategy Group, LLC Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 80 E Rio Salado Parkway Ste 814 11 25 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tempe AZ 85281
Purpose of Disbursement 22000.00
Victory-Shadegg Mail Piece 003
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10222
C.  Lincoln Strategy Group, LLC Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 80 E Rio Salado Parkway Ste 814 11 25 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tempe AZ 85281
Purpose of Disbursement 9012.02
Balance of Shadegg Invoices 003
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 33793.52
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2

FE6ANO026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10930868687

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 11/12

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10144
A. Linn & Associates Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 111 S Langley 12 02 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tucson AZ 85710
Purpose of Disbursement 200.00
Acounting 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2008
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10149
B.  PAULA MAXWELL Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4973 E N Regency Cir 12 15 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tucson AZ 85711
Purpose of Disbursement 1189.34
Payroll 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10146
C.  POSTMASTER Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1501 S CHERRYBELL ST 12 05 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
TUCSON AZ 85713
Purpose of Disbursement 168.00
Postage 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 1557.34
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2
FE6AN026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10930868688
SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) Fc‘ﬁ?ck'ﬁﬁy'iﬁ?%& | PAGE 12/12

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page H x| 210 |:| |:| |:| |:| 25 |:|
28a 28b 28c 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10150
A. RCD Network Services Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4240 S Fair Ave 12 18 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tucson AZ 85714
Purpose of Disbursement 81.25
Telephones 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10133
B.  XO Communications Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address  File 50550 12 01 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Los Angeles CA 90074
Purpose of Disbursement 1148.17
Telephones 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2008
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 1229.42
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2 38043.32

FE6ANO026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



